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OPEN MEN

Graham Nishikawa
Drew Goldsack
George Grey
Stefan Kuhn

Kevin Sandau
Pate Neumann
Jesse Cockney
Graeme Killick
Michael Somppi
Erik Carleton
Brent McMurtry
Lars Flora

Tim Reynolds

Brian McKeever
David Greer
Steffan Lloyd
Christopher Butler
Michael Sinnott
Harry Seaton
Thomsen D HONT
Gerard Garnier
Frederic Touchette
Karl Saidla

Andy Shields
Matthew WYLIE
Christopher HAMILTON
Mathieu Fortin
Aidan Lennie

Len Valjas

Alexis Turgeon

Glenn Randall
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HAYWOOD

2011 Haywood FIS Regional Series Men's Standings
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1979
1979
1988
1987
1989
1989
1988
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1986
1978
1986
1979
1989
1990
1986
1985
1987
1988
1989
1988
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1991
1989
1989
1990
1989
1988
1993
1986

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

USA

FIS Lic

Club

3100034 Whitehorse
3100004 Rocky Mountain
1324729 Black Jack
1321237 Canmore Nordic
3100128 Foothills
3100156 Canmore
3100137 Foothills
3100175 Banff Ski Runners
3100160 Lappe

1327154 Rocky Mountain
3100079 Foothills Nordic
1196883 APUNSC
3530303 Craftsbury
1282146 Foothills

3100149 Whitehorse
3100196 Nakkertok Nordique
3100091 Big Thunder
3530280 Sun Valley SEF
3100200 Team Hardwood
3100122 Yellowknife
3100148 Banff Ski Runners
3100118 M.S.A.

1288936 XC Ottawa
3100232 Waterloo
3100163 Banff Ski Runners
3100186 Big Thunder
3100147 Tremblant Nordique
3100176 Nakkertok-ON
3100097 Team Hardwood
3100234 Skinouk

X
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coc
1032
878
844
816
593
551
536
469
463
398
395
360
347
339
322
285
282
263
253
243
243
237
233
228
226
193
189
188
167
163

3530155 Bridger Ski Foundatio 158

Total
1482
1249
924
1073
688
777
710
517
596
545
395
360
347
339
441
319
302
263
259
243
283
237
243
228
246
182
189
188
167
163
158

SLN1 SLN2
14cCl 15F
60 80
100 45
18 22
29
40 24
22 26
26 16
2 32
36 100
45 9
10
18
50 40
24
14
12 5
80 15
5
1
13

Teck

BJ
16F
28
46
43
50
18
8
32
12
14

40

11

34

22

24

BJ BJ
10F 5PurC
34 13
43 28
46 43
2% 50
13 37
12 14
40 40
14 46
22 11
20 9
50 34
6 15
3 12
37 22
1
5
10 20
6
15 32

HAYWOOD
Teck
Ross
Mini LN LN
Tour Pur30 1.6C
72 80 50
120 60
160 100
200 29 80
58 50
26 20
90 18 60
64 45 32
28 36 29
20 16 12
100
100
16
24 24
6
16 32 5
80
4 26
20
2 24 18
52 36
9
15
13
10
45
40

Teck
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<
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15F 4Prol 10Cl 20 Pur Tour Sp Prol
80 50 50 50 200 40 43
37 46 43 160 50 46
100 37
24 46 43 30 120 43 50
26
32 37 46 100 20 30
36
32
60
40 13 26
50
43 32 28 80
18 34 40
45 40 40 37 90
14 22 34 40 72
20 12 18
16
9 26 34
8 28 37
15 5 24 34 52
10
12 46 32
22
14 11 20 32
11 9 22 32 44
24 26 26 64
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N
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30P ur Tour Prol
46 160 50
43 200 34
50

30 100
46
34 90 30
40
34
32 64 26
43

37 120
12

40 80
28

28 72
12 28 22
2
32

15 52
18
20
7

Teck
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46 50
37
24 46
30 37
50 32
37 43
26 40
43 26
6 18
32 28
22 16
11 22
40 34
15 24
9 14
12 12
7

HAYWOOD

Teck
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& & &
Mni & & & &
Tour 15CI 10F 1.4Sp 50km
200
15 50 22 24
100 100 45 100
60 26 60 6
160 50 60 60
100 8 29 45
90 32 36 50
80 80 32 32
120 26 20 24 50
80 13 32 16 26
45 40 80 80
52
16 22 36
18 14 14 9
32 15 20 18
24 22
64 7 15 13
5 13
36 8
40 11 3 15
72 40
40 20
48 7 16 10 8
30 29
26
22 100
16
20 11 40
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48
50
51
52
52
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
63
63
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James Southam
Bryan Cook

Adam Kates

Raphael Couturier
Knute Johnsgaard
Geoffrey Richards
Bob Thompson

Phil Widmer

Garrott Kuzzy
Matthew Briggs
Samuel Naney

Colin Abbott

Phil Wood

Brian Gregg

Etienne Richard

Fred Bailey

Zach Holland

Alex Mahoney
Matthew Phillip Gelso
Robin McKeever
Kurtis Wenzel
Andrew Stewart-Jones
Colin Rodgers
Michael Lessard
Vincent Roseberry
Joey Burton

Leif Orin Zimmermann
Guillaume Michaud-Ethier
Brenton Knight
Samuel Dostie-Menard
Reese Hanneman
Patrick Johnson
Matthias Purdon
Jeffrey Kerkovius
Yannick Lapierre

Scott Sullivan

Martin Schrama

Dudley Coulter

Bart Dengel

Jordon Cascagnette

Sebastien Townsend

1978
1983
1980
1993
1992
1992
1991
1983
1982
1987
1984
1990
1985
1984
1990
1985
1992
1992
1988
1973
1991
1990
1981
1987
1991
1990
1983
1992
1984
1992
1989
1989
1989
1992
1992
1989
1992
1990
1984
1991
1992

USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN

1271864 APUNSC

3530038 CXC Team
1342674 Lappe

3100185 Skibec

3100217 Whitehorse
3100260 Black Jack

3100227 Team Hardwood
3100042 Canmore Nordic
3530018 CXC Team
3530563 Craftsbury
3530409 Methow Oly Devel
3100191 Whitehorse
3100134 Canmore Nordic
3530177 CXC Team
3100198 Skibec

3530322 Maine Winter Sports
3100216 Banff Ski Runners
3100250 RMR

3530378 Sun Valley SEF
1061083 Foothills

3100207 RMR

3100206 Nakkertok Nordique
1335011 Sun Valley SEF
3530635 Maine Winter Sports
3100261 Skibec

3100169 Overlander
3530041 Bridger Ski Foundatio
3100235 Nakkertok
3530103 APUNSC

3100270 Nakkertok
3530530 APUNSC

3530243 APUNSC

3100259 Georgian Bay Nordic
3100231 Telemark

3100202 Fondeurs-Laurentides
3100131 Big Thunder
3100199 BSR

3100213 Big Thunder
3530230 APUNSC
3100224 Team Hardwood
3100262 Nakkertok

153
152
151
140
136
135
128
127
125
120
114
110
106
105
100
96
93
91
90
89
78
78
73
69
69
68

61
59
59
55
53
53
53
50
45
44
43
39
39
37

153
152
151
140
136
135
128
127
125
120
114
110
106
105
100
96
93
91
90
89
78
78
73
69
69
68
66
61
59
59
55
53
53
53
50
45
44
43
39
39
37

32

10

20

11

13
15

29

16

50
20

36

60

11

12

37
20

13
15

16

30

26

24
30

11

28

32

18

24
26

16

30

18

10

48
44

32

10
30

12

22

14

18

40

22

14

13

34

26

28

20

12

11

30
28

15

20

12
16

18

14

10

22

24

18

16

15

10

11

48
58

36

40

30
20

28

26

18

24
16

30

32

22

14
22

24

12

10

13

26
22

14

24

11

16

10

13

58
48

44

40

22
36

24

12

26

24

14

13

15

13

16
11

28 30

10
20 20
5

8
8
16 2
3

10
11

18
10
13

58
6
44
1
10 24
36
10
12
2
6
8
22
3
20
24

13

36

12

10

18

11

12

26

11

10

14

12

16



73
74
75
76
7
78
78
80
81
81
83
84
84
86
87
88
88
89
89
91
92
92
92
95
96
96
98
98
99

Austin Ross

Mark Iverson
Nansen Webber
Jesse Heckrodt
Anthony Killick
Jimmy Gunka

Lief Lennie

Kurt Behnsen
Matthew Edward LIEBSCH
Chris McMahon
Andre Marchand
David Norris
Dominique Moncion-Groulx
Andrew Pohl

John Parry

Peter Kling

Simon Lapointe
Daniel Moore

Xavier Bouchard
Aaron Gillmor
Oliver Burruss
Raymond Sabo

lan Murray

Patrick Stewart-Jones
Russell Kennedy
Wesley Savill
Benjamin Jones
Konrad Wiltmann

Kyle Power

100 Riel Allan

1986
1982
1991

1987
1991
1990
1992
1983
1992
1990
1990
1992
1989
1988
1987
1991
1992
1991
1991
1986
1988
1978
1991
1991
1989
1992
1990
1990
1992

USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
usa
CAN
AUS
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
Can
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

3530443 Maine Winter Sports

1334914 APUNSC
3100223 Nakkertok
3100092 Larch Hills
3100174 Banff Ski Runners
3100201 Big Thunder
3100195 Nakkertok
3100236 Telemark
3530348 CXC Team
3100203 Skinouk
3100205 XC Ottawa
3530496 U Alaska
3100251 Nakkertok
3410005 Rocky Mountain
3100178 Whitehorse
3530331 APUNSC
3100267 Skinouk
3100254 Skinouk
3100211 Nakkertok
3100214 Rocky Mountain
3530602 Craftsbury
3100159 Whitehorse
3100032 North Highlands
3100222 Nakkertok
3100268 Canmore Nordic
164 Altius
3100269 Lakehead U
3100264 Laurention
3100219 Menehik
3100233 Nakkertok
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14

10 16

11

18

13

13

16

18
2 6 16

14
5

10
1
6
4

14

14

18

29

12

14



